WHITLEY BAY & DISTRICT POOL LEAGUE 2016/2017

1ST DIVISION FIXTURES

	  Sun 18 Sep 2016
	   1 v 12
	   2 v 11
	  3 v 10
	4 v 9
	 5 v 8
	  6 v 7

	  Sun 25 Sep 2016
	11 v 1
	10 v 2
	9 v 3
	8 v 4
	 7 v 5
	12 v 6

	  Sun 2 Oct 2016
	   1 v 10
	  2 v 9
	3 v 8
	4 v 7
	 5 v 6
	 11 v 12

	  Sun 9 Oct 2016
	  9 v 1
	  8 v 2
	7 v 3
	6 v 4
	12 v 5
	 10 v 11

	*Sun 16 Oct 2016
	EVANS K.O. CUP – PRELIMINARY ROUND

	  Sun 23 Oct 2016
	1 v 8
	2 v 7
	3 v 6
	4 v 5
	11 v 9
	10 v 12

	  Sun 30 Oct 2016
	7 v 1
	6 v 2
	5 v 3
	12 v 4
	   8 v 11
	  9 v 10

	  Sun 6 Nov 2016
	1 v 6
	2 v 5
	3 v 4
	11 v 7
	10 v 8
	  9 v 12

	  Sun 13 Nov 2016
	5 v 1
	4 v 2
	12 v 3
	   6 v 11
	   7 v 10
	 8 v 9

	*Sun 20 Nov 2016
	EVANS K.O. CUP – 1ST ROUND

	  Sun 27 Nov 2016
	1 v 4
	2 v 3
	11 v 5
	10 v 6
	9 v 7
	8 v 12

	  Sun 4 Dec 2016
	3 v 1
	12 v 2
	4 v 11
	5 v 10
	6 v 9
	7 v 8

	  Sun 11 Dec 2016
	1 v 2
	11 v 3
	10 v 4
	9 v 5
	8 v 6
	7 v 12

	*Sun 18 Dec 2016
	EVANS K.O. CUP QUARTER FINALS/EVANS PLATE 1ST ROUND

	  Sun 25 Dec 2016
	NO FIXTURES : CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR BREAK

	  Sun 1 Jan 2017
	NO FIXTURES : CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR BREAK

	  Sun 8 Jan 2017
	12 v 1
	11 v 2
	10 v 3
	9 v 4
	8 v 5
	7 v 6

	*Sun 15 Jan 2017
	   1 v 11
	   2 v 10
	  3 v 9
	4 v 8
	5 v 7
	 6 v 12

	  Sun 22 Jan 2017
	10 v 1
	9 v 2
	  8 v 3
	7 v 4
	6 v 5
	12 v 11

	  Sun 29 Jan 2017
	  1 v 9
	2 v 8
	  3 v 7
	4 v 6
	  5 v 12
	11 v 10

	  Sun 5 Feb 2017
	EVANS K.O. CUP SEMI FINALS/EVANS PLATE QUARTER FINAL

	  Sun 12 Feb 2017
	8 v 1
	7 v 2
	6 v 3
	5 v 4
	   9 v 11
	 12 v 10

	*Sun 19 Feb 2017
	1 v 7
	2 v 6
	3 v 5
	  4 v 12
	11 v 8
	    10 v 9

	  Sun 26 Feb 2017
	6 v 1
	5 v 2
	4 v 3
	  7 v 11
	   8 v 10
	12 v 9

	  Sun 5 Mar 2017
	1 v 5
	2 v 4
	  3 v 12
	11 v 6
	10 v 7
	  9 v 8

	  Sun 12 Mar 2017
	EVANS KO CUP FINAL/EVANS PLATE SEMI FINALS

	*Sun 19 Mar 2017
	4 v 1
	3 v 2
	   5 v 11
	   6 v 10
	7 v 9
	12 v 8

	  Sun 26 Mar 2017
	1 v 3
	  2 v 12
	11 v 4
	10 v 5
	9 v 6
	  8 v 7

	  Sun 2 Apr 2017
	2 v 1
	 3 v 11
	   4 v 10
	 5 v 9
	6 v 8
	12 v 7

	*Sun 9 Apr 2017
	EVANS PLATE FINAL

	  Sun 16 Apr 2017
	NO FIXTURES – EASTER BREAK

	  Sun 23 Apr 2017
	CHAMP OF CHAMPS/CONS CUP 1ST ROUNDS

	  Sun 30 Apr 2017
	CHAMP OF CHAMPS/CONS CUPS – QUARTER FINALS

	  Sun 7 May 2017
	CHAMP OF CHAMPS/CONS CUPS – SEMI FINALS

	*Sun 14 May 2017
	CHAMP OF CHAMPS/CONS CUPS – FINALS


/Contd…..
1ST DIVISION FIXTURES 2016/2017 CONT.
1. NEW YORK SC A
2. WHITLEY BAY SNOOKER CLUB

3. VICTORIA, TYNEMOUTH ROAD, NORTH SHIELDS

4. SEA HORSE D
5. MAURETANIA

6. ALEX LADIES

7. BORDER TERRIER

8. REDBURN

9. BERTIE’S CLUB B

10. CHIRTON CLUB A

11. PINEAPPLE

12. NEW YORK SC B

FIXTURE SECRETARY:

Jimmy Wales







4 Compton Road







North Shields







Tyne & Wear







NE29 7RE







Tel:  0753 8928257

WEBSITE:



www.whitleybayanddistrictpoolleague.org.uk
LEAGUE MEETINGS WILL BE HELD ON THOSE SUNDAYS MARKED WITH AN * ON THE FIXTURE LIST, AT 12 NOON AT THE ALEXANDRA, NORTH SHIELDS
